
To: Jeevacation[Jeevacation©gmail.com] 
From: Rich Kahn 
Sent Fri 3/12/2010 8:50:55 PM 
Subject: re: flight school 

Attached is details of payment schedule. I was told already paid the $995 deposit and that 
of the 12,000 due on Monday's arrival I cannot use credit card for any of this amount. Do I have 
your permission to issue 12,000 check to ATP USA? 

Payment Schedule 

Following the first $995 non-refundable payment, remaining payments will be made in multiple 
installments. 

ATP will accept a payment by credit card only for the first payment that reserves your class date. 

Payment to Reserve Class Date (non refimdable) 

Upon Arrival 

2 Weeks After Start Date 

4 Weeks After Start Date 

$995 

12,000 

9,000 

5,000 

Total Fixed Cost 
(plus approximately $1000 in examiners' fees) 

$26,995 

Rich Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F 

Ncw York, NY 10065 

EFTA_R1_0 1497930 
EFTA02428457



tel 

fax 

cell 

EFTA_R1_01497931 

EFTA02428458


