

To: Jeevacation[jeevacation@gmail.com]
From: Rich Kahn
Sent: Fri 3/12/2010 8:50:55 PM
Subject: re: flight school

Attached is details of payment schedule. I was told [REDACTED] already paid the \$995 deposit and that of the 12,000 due on Monday's arrival I cannot use credit card for any of this amount. Do I have your permission to issue 12,000 check to ATP USA?

Payment Schedule

Following the first \$995 non-refundable payment, remaining payments will be made in multiple installments.

ATP will accept a payment by credit card only for the first payment that reserves your class date.

Payment to Reserve Class Date (non refundable)	\$995
--	-------

Upon Arrival	12,000
--------------	--------

2 Weeks After Start Date	9,000
--------------------------	-------

4 Weeks After Start Date	5,000
--------------------------	-------

<i>Total Fixed Cost</i> (plus approximately \$1000 in examiners' fees)	\$26,995
---	----------

Rich Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F

New York, NY 10065

tel [REDACTED]

fax [REDACTED]

cell [REDACTED]